
Blittersdorf's Inc.

Emergency Rate Schedule


Listed rates are for ordinary/average jobs.  Additional charges may apply.

Billed per hour, no partial hours.


Towing (Disabled/Traffic Stop)

Light Duty: $195.00/hr

	 Night/Weekend/Holiday: $250.00/hr


Medium Duty: $500.00/hr

	 Night/Weekend/Holiday: $750.00/hr


Heavy Duty: $750.00/hr w/2 hr minimum

	 Night/Weekend/Holiday: $950.00/hr w/2 hr minimum

	 Truck Tractor: $350.00.hr w/2 hr minimum

	 	 Night/Weekend/Holiday: $500.00/hr w/2 hr minimum


Accident Towing/Recovery

Light Duty: $450.00/hr

	 Night/Weekend/Holiday:  $500.00/hr

	 Winching: $500.00 additional

	 Uprighting: $500.00 additional


The following are 2 hour minimums:

Medium Duty: $750.00/hr

	 Night/Weekend/Holiday: $950.00/hr


Heavy Duty: $1,250.00/hr

	 Night/Weekend/Holiday: $1,500.00/hr

	 Truck Tractor: $500.00/hr

	 	 Night/Weekend/Holiday: $750.00/hr

	 

Heavy Duty Sliding Rotator: $1,750.00/hr

	 	 Night/Weekend/Holiday: $1,950.00/hr


Specialty Equipment

Prices are 2 hr minimum and includes truck tractor.

Landoll/Detachable/Bus Trailer: $950.00/hr

	 Night/Weekend/Holiday: $1,250.00/hr


Box/Refrigerated Trailer: $950.00/hr

	 Night/Weekend/Holiday: $1,250.00/hr


Explanation of Terms:

Light Duty (up to 7,000 GVWR)

Medium Duty (up to 17,000 GVWR)

Heavy Duty (up to 80,000 GVWR)




Cleanup 

Light Duty: $50.00 minimum

Medium Duty: $100.00 minimum

Heavy Duty: $150.00 minimum

Larger parts/spills on roadway will be billed per hour with equipment/materials/manpower needed.


Show up/Cancelled on scene

Light Duty: $125.00/truck

Medium Duty: $175.00/truck

Heavy Duty: $250.00/truck


Storage

	 	 	 	 Outside	 	 Inside

Light Duty	 	 	 $85.00/day	 	 $150.00/day

Medium/Heavy Duty	 	 $150.00/day	 	 $225.00/day

EV/Hybrid Isolation 	 	 $175.00/day	 	 N/A


Lot Fee $75.00

Cover Window/Vehicle (Tarp/Crash Wrap) $50.00

Disconnect Battery $25.00 per battery

Assist DOT/Appraiser/Etc. $125.00

After Hours Release $125.00


Additional Charges:

On Scene Supervisor: $175.00/hr w/2 hr minimum

Incident Response Unit: $1,250.00/hr w/2 hr minimum (plus transport)

	 Absorbent materials billed per unit plus 25%

	 Fuel Pump/Transfer: $250.00 per tank

	 Any related fees:  Cost plus 25%

Response Truck w/arrow board:  $350.00/hr w/ 2 hr minimum

12' Hydraulic dump trailer:  $250.00/hr w/ 2 hr minimum

Wheel Loader w/bucket/fork:  $750.00/hr w/2 hr minimum (plus transport)

Skid Steer w/bucket/fork: $350.00/hr w/2 hr minimum (plus transport)

Skid Steer w/hydraulic broom: $450.00/hr w/2 hr minimum (plus transport)

Skid Steer w/hydraulic winch:  $450.00/hr w/2 hr minimum (plus transport)

Forklift: $350.00/hr w/2 hr minimum (plus transport)

Pallet Jack: $250.00/jack	 

Spreader Bar: $500.00

Extra Person: $125.00/hr per person

Sonetics/On scene Communication: $350.00

Matjack/High Pressure Air Bag: $500.00/bag

Converter/Flattop Dolly: $750.00 (plus transport/skid steer for placement)

Rolloff Dumpster: $1500.00 (plus transport and disposal)

Gas powered yard vacuum:  $250.00 per use

Shop Rate: $125.00/hr

Pull Driveshaft/Axle: $95.00

Airup/Cage Brakes: $95.00




Administrative Fee:  15% surcharge on Towing/Recovery Fees

Excessive/Dangerous Conditions Fee (includes but not limited to: 	 Rain/Snow/Heat/Cold/Downed 
Power Lines, Etc.)

	 50% surcharge on Towing/Recovery Fees

Hazmat/Explosive/Etc Loads: Minimum of 100% surcharge on Towing/Recovery Charges

Sublet equipment/services will be billed at cost plus 25%



